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ISIN:  US00183L1026

Overview

2024/08/21 22:00:00
Price

2.59 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

o

1.57% (0.04)

US00183L1026
ANGI

Nasdaq

usb
IT-Technology
Stock

178 EUR

S&P 500

2.51 USD (1,000)
2.63 USD (1,000)
2.53 USD

2.62 USD

2.53 USD

2.55 USD
2.595471 USD
807,107
2,093,810.24
6,107

WKN: 00183L102
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/21
2024/08/20
2024/08/19
2024/08/16
2024/08/15

Headline Download
B=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US00183L1026&ID_NOTATION=199228974
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US00183L1026&ID_NOTATION=199228974
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bed142490711557d944a81cf3f3ed4f8842f398c6f19ed8322fe3c5d49e441e5&idfile=60885&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60885%2F2024-08-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8d20940da42fac69c&time=1724372170&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403119
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e0279495038fd862dfe26e08e883fa7ccad3d5da9c4af2d2105c2777ce129c75&idfile=60879&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60879%2F2024-08-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0350d806fc8d771f4&time=1724372170&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402963
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=36f027c06a666d764234d0031ce3e41586c8d1830be506faad7034c20026f782&idfile=60874&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60874%2F2024-08-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=dee51a2f2ec971720&time=1724372170&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=16f99e320754e56e36a2c03102308d36ec2eeaa08cccb46e22ffae6d917464f3&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=84db5a284c2a57963&time=1724372170&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7c48e87ec041de263612bc16dafbac47b24cc10f785ac42fa9d7c8f48794300e&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=215aaf561781665b4&time=1724372170&tool=RSC

ANGI INC.

Details

2024/08/21 22:00:00

Price
2.59 USD

Difference

General attributes

1.57% (0.04)

ISIN US00183L1026
Symbol ANGI
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 178 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 2.51 USD (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 2.63 USD (1,000)
Open 2.53 USD
High 2.62 USD
Low 2.53 USD
Close (prev. day) 2.55 USD
VWAP 2.595471 USD
Volume (pcs) 807,107
Trading volume 2,093,810.24
Number of trades 6,107
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

2.57 USD (407,434
2.29 USD (739,013
2.19 USD (820,379

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -14.43% +8.05% -75.19%
Perf (abs.) -0.43 +0.19 -7.73
Beta 1.44 1.73 1.68

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

)
)
)
2.24 USD (830,811)
3.10 USD (2024/02/22)
1.79 USD (2024/06/21)
3.10 USD (2024/02/22)
1.55 USD (2023/11/01)

Volatility 72.27 64.38 75.15

CESKAS

spofitelna

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Tradegate 2024/08/21 22:01 2.327 EUR 0.00 1

Stuttgart 2024/08/21 21:35 2.313 EUR 0.00 5

Nasdaq 2024/08/21 22:00 2.59 USD 2.09 6,107

Munich 2024/08/21 08:04 2.318 EUR 0.00 2

Frankfurt 2024/08/21 21:55 2.292 EUR 0.00 10

Duesseldorf  2024/08/21 19:30 2.291 EUR 0.00 5

Berlin 2024/08/21 20:08 2.332 EUR 0.00 13

2/3


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=199228974
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199745667
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=264470768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281691066
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=202147084
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129493
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=367446071

ANGI INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Angi |

Members of Management Board

Joseph Levin Chairman of Board of
Contact Details Directors
Alesia Haas Member of Board of
ANGI INC. Directors
o Angela Hicks Member of Board of
---- Bowman Directors
Telefon: - Christopher Member of Board of
Fax: - Halpin Directors
Bl - Glenn Schiffman M_ember of Board of
Directors
Jeremy Philips Member of Board of
Directors
Kendall Handler ~ Member of Board of
Directors
Mark Stein Member of Board of
Directors
Sandra Hurse Member of Board of
Directors
Suzy Welch Member of Board of
Directors
Thomas Evans Member of Board of
Directors
Tom Pickett Member of Board of
Directors
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